Sexual Assault Services Program -- Subcommittee Recommendations

27-Sep-2019

Grant No

20-12771SP18

20-G3124SP18
20-12631SP18

20-A4730SP18
20-G3123SP18
20-K2226SP18
20-K2208SP18
20-K2212SP18
20-D3442SP18
20-C3451SP18
20-J2329SP18

20-K2219SP18
20-K2222SP18
20-K2205SP18
20-K2211SP18
20-J2330SP18

20-K2216SP18
20-K2221SP18
20-K2213SP18
20-J2215SP18

Location

Action in Community

Alexandria
Avalon: Cntr for

Bridges of Change

Emporia

Family Crisis Support
Family Resource
Hanover Safe Place
Haven of the Dan River
Hope House of Scott
New Directions Center,
People Incorporated of
Project Horizon, Inc.
Rapp. Council Against
Safehome Systems, Inc.
Sexual Assault Resp. &
The Center for Sexual
The Laurel Center

YWCA

Jurisdiction

Other
City

Other
Other
City

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

YWCA of S. Hampton Other

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

Agency

Priv/NonProfit

Local Administration

Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Ct Services Unit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Pre-Trial Svcs
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

DCJS Funds

$25,000
$24,999
$24,954
$23,287
$24.,874
$25,000
$25,000
$24,992
$25,000
$24,727
$23,754
$24,898
$22,474
$22,305
$24,524
$17,274
$20,263
$20,349
$24,997
$25,000

$473,671

$473,671

$ Requested

Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Total

$25,000
$24,999
$24,954
$23,287
$24,874
$25,000
$25,000
$24,992
$25,000
$24,727
$23,754
$24,898
$22,474
$22,305
$24,524
$17,274
$20,263
$20,349
$24,997
$25,000

$473,671

$473,671

DCJS Funds

$25,000
$24,999
$24,954
$23,287
$24,874
$24,986
$24,903
$24,992
$25,000

$0
$23,754
$24,998
$22,474
$22,307
$24,524
$17,274
$20,263
$20,349
$22,992
$25,000

$446,931

$446,931

$ Recommended

Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Total

$25,000
$24,999
$24,954
$23,287
$24,874
$24,986
$24,903
$24,992
$25,000

$0
$23,754
$24,998
$22,474
$22,307
$24,524
$17,274
$20,263
$20,349
$22,992
$25,000

$446,931

$446,931



