Sexual Assault Services Program -- Subcommittee Recommendations 27-Sep-2019

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total
20-I2771SP18	Action in Community	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000
20-G3124SP18	Alexandria	City	Local Administration	\$24,999	\$0	\$24,999	\$24,999	\$0	\$24,999
20-I2631SP18	Avalon: Cntr for	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,954	\$0	\$24,954	\$24,954	\$0	\$24,954
20-A4730SP18	Bridges of Change	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$23,287	\$0	\$23,287	\$23,287	\$0	\$23,287
20-G3123SP18	Emporia	City	Ct Services Unit	\$24,874	\$0	\$24,874	\$24,874	\$0	\$24,874
20-K2226SP18	Family Crisis Support	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	\$24,986	\$0	\$24,986
20-K2208SP18	Family Resource	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	\$24,903	\$0	\$24,903
20-K2212SP18	Hanover Safe Place	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,992	\$0	\$24,992	\$24,992	\$0	\$24,992
20-D3442SP18	Haven of the Dan River	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000
20-C3451SP18	Hope House of Scott	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,727	\$0	\$24,727	\$0	\$0	\$0
20-J2329SP18	New Directions Center,	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$23,754	\$0	\$23,754	\$23,754	\$0	\$23,754
20-K2219SP18	People Incorporated of	Other	Pre-Trial Svcs	\$24,898	\$0	\$24,898	\$24,998	\$0	\$24,998
20-K2222SP18	Project Horizon, Inc.	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$22,474	\$0	\$22,474	\$22,474	\$0	\$22,474
20-K2205SP18	Rapp. Council Against	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$22,305	\$0	\$22,305	\$22,307	\$0	\$22,307
20-K2211SP18	Safehome Systems, Inc.	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,524	\$0	\$24,524	\$24,524	\$0	\$24,524
20-J2330SP18	Sexual Assault Resp. &	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$17,274	\$0	\$17,274	\$17,274	\$0	\$17,274
20-K2216SP18	The Center for Sexual	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$20,263	\$0	\$20,263	\$20,263	\$0	\$20,263
20-K2221SP18	The Laurel Center	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$20,349	\$0	\$20,349	\$20,349	\$0	\$20,349
20-K2213SP18	YWCA	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,997	\$0	\$24,997	\$22,992	\$0	\$22,992
20-J2215SP18	YWCA of S. Hampton	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000
		Program Category SubTotal:		\$473,671	\$0	\$473,671	\$446,931	\$0	\$446,931
	Grant Program Grand Total:			\$473,671	\$0	\$473,671	\$446,931	\$0	\$446,931